Date
Submitted

to Auditor
4/1/2010
4/1/2010
41712010
4/7/2010
4712010
41372010
4/13/2010
4/21/2010
4/21/2010

4/21/2010
4{21/2010
412172010
4/21/2010
4/21/2010
4/25/2010
4/25/2010
4/26/2010

DATED:

APPROVED:

SACRAMENTO LOCAL AGENCY FORMATION COMMISSION

CLAIMS*

Vendor
Sacramento Bee (Legal Notice)
Willdan Financial Services (Arden Arcade CFA)
First Choice Services (Coffee Supplies)
Planning Pariners (Env. Review Services)
Regional Human Rights/Fair Housing (Conf. Reg)
Alhambra Sierra Springs (Water Supplies)
Fresh & Quick Catering (Catering Comm. Mtg)
Staples (Office Supplies)
Daily Journal (Legal Adv.)
Comcast Cable
Pitney Bowes (Meter Lease)
Willdan Financial Services (Arden Arcade CFA)
Brandman Associates {Arden Arcade EIR)
Miller, Owen & Trost (Legal Services)
CALAFCO (Training Binder)
Local Government Publications (Land Use 2010)
Toshiba {Copier Lease)

TOTAL

5/5/2010

Agenda Item No, 2

Amount

$1,153.44
$18,000.00
$22.22
$1,199.30
$400.00
$25.17
$239.58
$322.85
$43.20
$85.65
$339.00
$11,250.00
$7,892.50
7,229.56
$35.00
$119.56
$1,008.12

$49,365.15

Steve Cohn, Chair

SACRAMENTO LOCAL AGENCY FORMATION COMMISSION

*Not including Journal Voucher and Personnel items.



